
 
2015-2016 Faculty Evaluation of Jean Schaake 

Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 
College of Arts and Sciences 

 
 

 
# Question Poor Fair Good Very Good Excellent Total Responses Mean 
1 Handles all administrative matters promptly and with quality and integrity 3 0 2 1 4 10 3.30 
2 Handles all fiscal matters promptly with quality and integrity 3 0 0 1 3 7 3.14 
3 Establishes well defined goals for her position 4 0 0 1 3 8 2.88 
4 Demonstrates trustworthiness 4 0 1 1 4 10 3.10 
5 Is accessible and approachable when needed 3 0 2 3 4 12 3.42 
6 Effectively communicates her position's goals and instructions to faculty 4 1 0 2 3 10 2.90 
7 Makes effective use of available resources. 4 0 1 1 3 9 2.89 

 
 
 
 

 
Statistic Handles all administrative matters 

promptly and with quality 
Handles all fiscal matters 

promptly with quality
Establishes well defined 

goals for her
Demonstra
tes

Is accessible and 
approachable

Effectively communicates her 
position's goals and

Makes effective use of 
available 

Min Value 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
Max Value 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 
Mean 3.30 3.14 2.88 3.10 3.42 2.90 2.89 
Variance 3.12 4.14 4.13 3.66 2.63 3.43 3.61 
Standa
rd 

 
1.77 

 
2.04 

 
2.03 

 
1.91 

 
1.62 

 
1.85 

 
1.90 

Total 
Respon

 
10 

 
7 

 
8 

 
10 

 
12 

 
10 

 
9 

 

 


