## 2015-2016 Faculty Evaluation of Jean Schaake Associate Dean for Academic Affairs College of Arts and Sciences

## 1. Please evaluate Dr. Jean Schaake, Associate Dean Academic Affairs.

#	Question	Poor	Fair	Good	Very Good	Excellent	Total Responses	Mean
1	Handles all administrative matters promptly and with quality and integrity	3	0	2	1	4	10	3.30
2	Handles all fiscal matters promptly with quality and integrity	3	0	0	1	3	7	3.14
3	Establishes well defined goals for her position	4	0	0	1	3	8	2.88
4	Demonstrates trustworthiness	4	0	1	1	4	10	3.10
5	Is accessible and approachable when needed	3	0	2	3	4	12	3.42
6	Effectively communicates her position's goals and instructions to faculty	4	1	0	2	3	10	2.90
7	Makes effective use of available resources.	4	0	1	1	3	9	2.89

Statistic	Handles all administrative matters promptly and with quality	Handles all fiscal matters promptly with quality	Establishes well defined goals for her	Demonstra tes	Is accessible and approachable	Effectively communicates her position's goals and	Makes effective use of available
Min Value	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Max Value	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
Mean	3.30	3.14	2.88	3.10	3.42	2.90	2.89
Variance	3.12	4.14	4.13	3.66	2.63	3.43	3.61
Standa rd	1.77	2.04	2.03	1.91	1.62	1.85	1.90
Total Respon	10	7	8	10	12	10	9